Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Marshall - (558659) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
32.66
32.76
32.87
32.89
32.93
33.03
33.08
33.34
33.49
33.68
33.78
33.80
34.01
34.04
34.06
34.19
34.25
34.51
34.54
34.86
35.04
35.19
35.26
36.35
37.66

37.93

no nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

310
307
304
303
302
299
298
291
287
282
280
279
274
274
273
270
269
262
262
255
251
248
246
225
202
198

10n

Round

r r m I mM I I T I I I ™M I I I

I I T I I m T

Date

21/06/15
19/06/16
25/06/17
22/06/14
14/02/15
19/07/15
13/07/14
25/10/15
15/11/14
29/10/117
17/06/18
02/03/14
09/12/17
20/09/14
12/12/15
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21/07/13
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16/06/13
11/12/19
21/09/13
04/03/13
22/09/12
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Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet
Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Retford Early Bird

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford Peter Jervis Memorial Meet

Retford 25th Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Retford Club Championships 2017
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Retford Club Championships

Retford Club Championships

Retford 2018 Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Retford Club Championships

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Retford Club Championships 2019
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Pathavlimn Maton AOA 10 Olimvt Naniemn Mans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Retford
Mansfield
Retford
Sheffield
Mansfield
Retford
Sheffield
Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford
Sheffield
Retford
Sheffield
Retford
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield

Mansfield

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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20/05/12
24/06/12
04/03/12
19/11/11
12/02/11
20/11/10
17/04/11
22/05/11
21/11/09
25/09/11
13/02/10

Date

11/12/19
08/12/18
17/06/18
09/12/17
29/10/117
25/06/17
10/12/16
19/06/16
12/12/15
25/10/15
19/07/15
21/06/15
14/02/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
02/03/14
02/12/13
21/09/13
21/07/13
16/06/13
04/03/13
1711112
22/09/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
20/05/12

04/03/12
19/11/11
25/09/11
22/05/11
17/04/11
12/02/11
20/11/10
13/02/10
21/11/09
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Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Nottinghamshire County

Meet

Retford Club Championships 2019
Retford 2018 Club Championships
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet
Retford Club Championships 2017
Retford Peter Jervis Memorial Meet
Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet
Retford Club Championships

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015

Retford Early Bird

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County

Mansfield Major Oak Meet
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